A. u. K. Müller
1
AUS
US
GB
Solenoid valves
Control valves
Special valves and systems

The mains plug can be changed to different plug systems through the adapters.
Adapter (necessary for operation with power supply unit IRS-PS-UG)
ID Type Designation
009494 A Nema - male
connector
USA
009493 C CEE 7/16 Europe
009496 G BS 1363 United Kingdom
009495 I AS3112 Australia
Mains connection
100-240 V AC 50/60 Hz
Type AType C
Type I Type G
A. u. K. Müller
44
Solenoid valves
Control valves
Special valves and systems
A. u.K. Müller GmbH & Co. KG
Dresdener Str. 162
D-40595 Düsseldorf/Germany
Tel.: +49(0)211-7391-0
Fax: +49(0)211-7391-281
e-mail: info@akmueller.de
Internet: www.akmueller.de
E3821 © copyright A.u.K. Müller, technical changes reserved